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Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Naissance

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
NaissanceNaissance

--- --- --------- poussine ------------- ---------- --- --------- poussine ------------- ---------- --- --------- poussine ------------- -------
1 251 NOYON Angéle PO F ACCRO BIKE 76 501970 F 20081 251 NOYON Angéle PO F ACCRO BIKE 76 501970 F 20081 251 NOYON Angéle PO F ACCRO BIKE 76 501970 F 2008
2 258 DELESTRE Sarah PO F AS TREPORT 502349 F 20072 258 DELESTRE Sarah PO F AS TREPORT 502349 F 20072 258 DELESTRE Sarah PO F AS TREPORT 502349 F 2007
3 259 DUFEUILLE Axelle PO F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 497424 F 20073 259 DUFEUILLE Axelle PO F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 497424 F 20073 259 DUFEUILLE Axelle PO F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 497424 F 2007
--- --- --------- poussin ------------- ---------- --- --------- poussin ------------- -------

LARGEMAIN Julien
--- --- --------- poussin ------------- -------
1 252 LARGEMAIN Julien PO ACCRO BIKE 76 55564942 M 20081 252 LARGEMAIN Julien PO ACCRO BIKE 76 55564942 M 2008
2 DELALANDE Elouan PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 2007
1 252 LARGEMAIN Julien PO ACCRO BIKE 76 55564942 M 2008
2 261 DELALANDE Elouan PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 20072 261 DELALANDE Elouan PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 2007
3 256 TRINCAL Baptiste PO AS TREPORT 555980044 M 2009
2 261 DELALANDE Elouan PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 2007
3 256 TRINCAL Baptiste PO AS TREPORT 555980044 M 20093 256 TRINCAL Baptiste PO AS TREPORT 555980044 M 2009
4 254 GODEFROY Gaetan PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55539914 M 2009
3 256 TRINCAL Baptiste PO AS TREPORT 555980044 M 2009
4 254 GODEFROY Gaetan PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55539914 M 20094 254 GODEFROY Gaetan PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55539914 M 2009
5 260 QUESNEL O'neil PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 2008
4 254 GODEFROY Gaetan PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55539914 M 2009
5 260 QUESNEL O'neil PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 20085 260 QUESNEL O'neil PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 2008
6 255 VATIGNEZ Enzo PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55543220 M 2008
5 260 PO EC NEUFCHATEL M 2008
6 255 VATIGNEZ Enzo PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55543220 M 20086 255 VATIGNEZ Enzo PO EC NEUFCHATEL 55543220 M 2008
7 262 HAMOUDI Eliot PO NON LICENCIÉ M 2008

255
7 262 HAMOUDI Eliot PO NON LICENCIÉ M 20087 262 HAMOUDI Eliot PO NON LICENCIÉ M 2008
8 257 CAUCHY Julien PO AS TREPORT 55598048 M 20078 257 CAUCHY Julien PO AS TREPORT 55598048 M 20078 257 CAUCHY Julien PO AS TREPORT 55598048 M 2007

PUPILLES AVESNE EN VAL - 08/03/2015 11:19:40PUPILLES AVESNE EN VAL - 08/03/2015 11:19:40PUPILLES AVESNE EN VAL - 08/03/2015 11:19:40

Date 
PUPILLES AVESNE EN VAL - 08/03/2015 11:19:40

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
Date 

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
Date 

Naissance
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Naissance

Sexe
Naissance

--- --- --------- pupille F ------------- ---------- --- --------- pupille F ------------- ---------- --- --------- pupille F ------------- -------
1 344 POURCHEZ Salomé PU F TURTLE BIKE F 20051 344 POURCHEZ Salomé PU F TURTLE BIKE F 20051 344 POURCHEZ Salomé PU F TURTLE BIKE F 2005
2 334 KLAES Lise PU F AS TREPORT 421212 F 20052 334 KLAES Lise PU F AS TREPORT 421212 F 20052 334 KLAES Lise PU F AS TREPORT 421212 F 2005
3 348 DUCHAUSSOY Tiffany PU F NON LICENCIÉ F 20053 348 DUCHAUSSOY Tiffany PU F NON LICENCIÉ F 20053 348 DUCHAUSSOY Tiffany PU F NON LICENCIÉ F 2005
4 328 DION Eva PU F EC NEUFCHATEL 55543855 F 20054 328 DION Eva PU F EC NEUFCHATEL 55543855 F 20054 328 DION Eva PU F EC NEUFCHATEL 55543855 F 2005
5 336 CAUCHY Marie PU F AS TREPORT 55598047 F 20055 336 CAUCHY Marie PU F AS TREPORT 55598047 F 20055 336 CAUCHY Marie PU F AS TREPORT 55598047 F 2005
6 332 DESPREZ Alexia PU F AS TREPORT 55549593 F 20066 332 DESPREZ Alexia PU F AS TREPORT 55549593 F 20066 332 DESPREZ Alexia PU F AS TREPORT 55549593 F 2006
7 350 LALOUETTE Ninon PU F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55493951 F 20057 350 LALOUETTE Ninon PU F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55493951 F 20057 350 LALOUETTE Ninon PU F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55493951 F 2005
--- --- --------- pupille ------------- ---------- --- --------- pupille ------------- ---------- --- --------- pupille ------------- -------
1 327 NICOLLE Erwan PU EC NEUFCHATEL 55479043 M 20051 327 NICOLLE Erwan PU EC NEUFCHATEL 55479043 M 20051 327 NICOLLE Erwan PU EC NEUFCHATEL 55479043 M 2005
2 346 CARON Kevin PU RANDO SPORT 55542638 M 20062 346 CARON Kevin PU RANDO SPORT 55542638 M 20062 346 CARON Kevin PU RANDO SPORT 55542638 M 2006
3 330 POULET Florent PU VC HAUTOT 76032892 M 20053 330 POULET Florent PU VC HAUTOT 76032892 M 20053 330 POULET Florent PU VC HAUTOT 76032892 M 2005
4 340 BOULANGER Samuel PU TURTLE BIKE 1980218039 M 20054 340 BOULANGER Samuel PU TURTLE BIKE 1980218039 M 20054 340 BOULANGER Samuel PU TURTLE BIKE 1980218039 M 2005
5 337 CNUDDE Hugo PU ES AUMALE 55487345 M 20055 337 CNUDDE Hugo PU ES AUMALE 55487345 M 20055 337 CNUDDE Hugo PU ES AUMALE 55487345 M 2005
6 325 HENNEQUEZ Benoit PU ACCRO BIKE 76 55597657 M 20056 325 HENNEQUEZ Benoit PU ACCRO BIKE 76 55597657 M 20056 325 HENNEQUEZ Benoit PU ACCRO BIKE 76 55597657 M 2005
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7 347 LEGRAS Benjamin PU AS TREPORT 1776266112 M 20067 347 LEGRAS Benjamin PU AS TREPORT 1776266112 M 20067 347 LEGRAS Benjamin PU AS TREPORT 1776266112 M 2006
8 324 PAPIN Kylian PU ACCRO BIKE 76 511266 M 20068 324 PAPIN Kylian PU ACCRO BIKE 76 511266 M 2006

LETELLIER Alexis
8 324 PAPIN Kylian PU ACCRO BIKE 76 511266 M 2006
9 343 LETELLIER Alexis PU ACL FLOCQUES 76017364 M 20059 343 LETELLIER Alexis PU ACL FLOCQUES 76017364 M 2005

10 PETIT Maxime PU AS TREPORT 483350 M 2005
9 343 LETELLIER Alexis PU ACL FLOCQUES 76017364 M 2005

10 335 PETIT Maxime PU AS TREPORT 483350 M 200510 335 PETIT Maxime PU AS TREPORT 483350 M 2005
11 342 MOREL Nolann PU DREAM TEAM 76 555894055 M 2006
10 335 PETIT Maxime PU AS TREPORT 483350 M 2005
11 342 MOREL Nolann PU DREAM TEAM 76 555894055 M 200611 342 MOREL Nolann PU DREAM TEAM 76 555894055 M 2006
12 326 SUDOL Bastien PU EC NEUFCHATEL 489461 M 2005
11 342 MOREL Nolann PU DREAM TEAM 76 555894055 M 2006
12 326 SUDOL Bastien PU EC NEUFCHATEL 489461 M 200512 326 SUDOL Bastien PU EC NEUFCHATEL 489461 M 2005
13 322 DAUTRESIRE Mattéo PU ACCRO BIKE 76 536857 M 2005
12 326 SUDOL Bastien PU EC NEUFCHATEL 489461 M 2005
13 322 DAUTRESIRE Mattéo PU ACCRO BIKE 76 536857 M 200513 322 DAUTRESIRE Mattéo PU ACCRO BIKE 76 536857 M 2005
14 331 NEEF Simon PU AS TREPORT 55597369 M 2006
13 322 PU ACCRO BIKE 76 536857 M 2005
14 331 NEEF Simon PU AS TREPORT 55597369 M 200614 331 NEEF Simon PU AS TREPORT 55597369 M 2006
15 321 THIEBAUT Fabyan PU ACCRO BIKE 76 501968 M 2005

331
15 321 THIEBAUT Fabyan PU ACCRO BIKE 76 501968 M 200515 321 THIEBAUT Fabyan PU ACCRO BIKE 76 501968 M 2005
16 329 HAMOUDI BARRE Noa PU EC NEUFCHATEL 55555093 M 200616 329 HAMOUDI BARRE Noa PU EC NEUFCHATEL 55555093 M 200616 329 HAMOUDI BARRE Noa PU EC NEUFCHATEL 55555093 M 2006
17 339 RADOUX Jules PU AS TREPORT 55603313 M 200617 339 RADOUX Jules PU AS TREPORT 55603313 M 200617 339 RADOUX Jules PU AS TREPORT 55603313 M 2006
18 345 FORESTIER Brieuc PU NON LICENCIÉ M 200518 345 FORESTIER Brieuc PU NON LICENCIÉ M 200518 345 FORESTIER Brieuc PU NON LICENCIÉ M 2005
19 323 SALZET Florian PU ACCRO BIKE 76 502066 M 200519 323 SALZET Florian PU ACCRO BIKE 76 502066 M 200519 323 SALZET Florian PU ACCRO BIKE 76 502066 M 2005
20 341 THIEBAULT Killian PU DREAM TEAM 76 55589407 M 200520 341 THIEBAULT Killian PU DREAM TEAM 76 55589407 M 200520 341 THIEBAULT Killian PU DREAM TEAM 76 55589407 M 2005
21 349 GODEFROY Raphael PU NON LICENCIÉ M 200621 349 GODEFROY Raphael PU NON LICENCIÉ M 200621 349 GODEFROY Raphael PU NON LICENCIÉ M 2006
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Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Naissance

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
NaissanceNaissance

---
--------- benjamine -----------

--- ---
--------- benjamine -----------
-- ---------- --- -- ---------- --- -- -------

1 372 JACQUES Axelle BENJ F AS TREPORT 55597367 F 20031 372 JACQUES Axelle BENJ F AS TREPORT 55597367 F 20031 372 JACQUES Axelle BENJ F AS TREPORT 55597367 F 2003
2 371 DUFEUILLE Salomé BENJ F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 437204 F 20042 371 DUFEUILLE Salomé BENJ F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 437204 F 20042 371 DUFEUILLE Salomé BENJ F RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 437204 F 2004
3 355 CATILLON Tiphanie BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 55495134 F 20043 355 CATILLON Tiphanie BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 55495134 F 20043 355 CATILLON Tiphanie BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 55495134 F 2004
4 376 LETTELIER Noemie BENJ F NON LICENCIÉ F 20034 376 LETTELIER Noemie BENJ F NON LICENCIÉ F 20034 376 LETTELIER Noemie BENJ F NON LICENCIÉ F 2003
5 352 NOYON Lou-Anne BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 482781 F 20045 352 NOYON Lou-Anne BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 482781 F 20045 352 NOYON Lou-Anne BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 482781 F 2004
6 357 LAIGNEL Sybille BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597658 F 20036 357 LAIGNEL Sybille BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597658 F 20036 357 LAIGNEL Sybille BENJ F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597658 F 2003
7 373 DEMOLLIER Leonie BENJ F NON LICENCIÉ F 20037 373 DEMOLLIER Leonie BENJ F NON LICENCIÉ F 2003

VATIGNEZ Mathilde
7 373 DEMOLLIER Leonie BENJ F NON LICENCIÉ F 2003
8 359 VATIGNEZ Mathilde BENJ F EC NEUFCHATEL 497994 F 20048 359 VATIGNEZ Mathilde BENJ F EC NEUFCHATEL 497994 F 2004
--- --------- benjamin ------------- -------
8 359 VATIGNEZ Mathilde BENJ F EC NEUFCHATEL 497994 F 2004
--- --- --------- benjamin ------------- ---------- --- --------- benjamin ------------- -------
1 360 DENIS Kentin BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501618 M 2003
--- --- --------- benjamin ------------- -------
1 360 DENIS Kentin BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501618 M 20031 360 DENIS Kentin BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501618 M 2003
2 365 POULET Thomas BENJ VC HAUTOT 76032893 M 2003
1 360 DENIS Kentin BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501618 M 2003
2 365 POULET Thomas BENJ VC HAUTOT 76032893 M 20032 365 POULET Thomas BENJ VC HAUTOT 76032893 M 2003
3 358 DARTOIS Louis BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 494475 M 2003
2 365 BENJ VC HAUTOT 76032893 M 2003
3 358 DARTOIS Louis BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 494475 M 20033 358 DARTOIS Louis BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 494475 M 2003
4 374 LE SOYMIER Ethan BENJ UC DARNETAL 1776061027 M 2004

358
4 374 LE SOYMIER Ethan BENJ UC DARNETAL 1776061027 M 20044 374 LE SOYMIER Ethan BENJ UC DARNETAL 1776061027 M 2004
5 366 LEGRAND Enzo BENJ AS TREPORT 424468 M 20045 366 LEGRAND Enzo BENJ AS TREPORT 424468 M 20045 366 LEGRAND Enzo BENJ AS TREPORT 424468 M 2004
6 351 LANCIEN Hugo BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 360678 M 20036 351 LANCIEN Hugo BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 360678 M 20036 351 LANCIEN Hugo BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 360678 M 2003
7 361 DUPONT Charles BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501619 M 20037 361 DUPONT Charles BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501619 M 20037 361 DUPONT Charles BENJ EC NEUFCHATEL 501619 M 2003
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8 369 SCHMIDT Enzo BENJ ES AUMALE 55562988 M 20048 369 SCHMIDT Enzo BENJ ES AUMALE 55562988 M 20048 369 SCHMIDT Enzo BENJ ES AUMALE 55562988 M 2004
9 356 LARGEMAIN Jonathan BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 55564945 M 20049 356 LARGEMAIN Jonathan BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 55564945 M 2004

CORNET Antoine
9 356 LARGEMAIN Jonathan BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 55564945 M 2004

10 353 CORNET Antoine BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 543595 M 200410 353 CORNET Antoine BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 543595 M 2004
11 LEGRAND Mattéo BENJ AS TREPORT 424469 M 2003
10 353 CORNET Antoine BENJ ACCRO BIKE 76 543595 M 2004
11 367 LEGRAND Mattéo BENJ AS TREPORT 424469 M 200311 367 LEGRAND Mattéo BENJ AS TREPORT 424469 M 2003
12 368 HENOT Corentin BENJ ES AUMALE 55509555 M 2004
11 367 LEGRAND Mattéo BENJ AS TREPORT 424469 M 2003
12 368 HENOT Corentin BENJ ES AUMALE 55509555 M 200412 368 HENOT Corentin BENJ ES AUMALE 55509555 M 2004
13 370 MARCASSIN Nathan BENJ AS TREPORT 55547927 M 2004
12 368 HENOT Corentin BENJ ES AUMALE 55509555 M 2004
13 370 MARCASSIN Nathan BENJ AS TREPORT 55547927 M 200413 370 MARCASSIN Nathan BENJ AS TREPORT 55547927 M 2004
14 375 DUCHAUSSOY Emeric BENJ NON LICENCIÉ M 2003
13 370 MARCASSIN Nathan BENJ AS TREPORT 55547927 M 2004
14 375 DUCHAUSSOY Emeric BENJ NON LICENCIÉ M 200314 375 DUCHAUSSOY Emeric BENJ NON LICENCIÉ M 200314 375 BENJ NON LICENCIÉ M 2003
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Date 
MINIMES CADETS AVESNE EN VAL - 08/03/2015 12:18:01

Sexe
Date 

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
Date 

Naissance
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Naissance

Sexe
Naissance

--- --- --------- Minime f ------------- -------
Naissance

--- --- --------- Minime f ------------- ---------- --- --------- Minime f ------------- -------
1 217 BOULANGER Caroline MI F TURTLE BIKE 93571995 F 2002
--- --- -------
1 217 BOULANGER Caroline MI F TURTLE BIKE 93571995 F 20021 217 BOULANGER Caroline MI F TURTLE BIKE 93571995 F 2002
2 214 DEPOILLY  Lou-Ann MI F AS TREPORT 439200 F 2002

217
2 214 DEPOILLY  Lou-Ann MI F AS TREPORT 439200 F 20022 214 DEPOILLY  Lou-Ann MI F AS TREPORT 439200 F 2002
3 220 MARCASSIN Solène MI F AS TREPORT 439201 F 20023 220 MARCASSIN Solène MI F AS TREPORT 439201 F 20023 220 MARCASSIN Solène MI F AS TREPORT 439201 F 2002
4 206 DUMONT Mathilde MI F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597655 F 20014 206 DUMONT Mathilde MI F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597655 F 20014 206 DUMONT Mathilde MI F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597655 F 2001
--- --- --------- Minime ------------- ------- F 2001--- --- --------- Minime ------------- ------- F 2001--- --- --------- Minime ------------- ------- F 2001
1 224 PELTIER Loris MI CS ABBEVLLOIS 93588208 M 20011 224 PELTIER Loris MI CS ABBEVLLOIS 93588208 M 20011 224 PELTIER Loris MI CS ABBEVLLOIS 93588208 M 2001
2 228 MAILLARD Enzo MI UC DARNETAL 1776061010 M 20012 228 MAILLARD Enzo MI UC DARNETAL 1776061010 M 20012 228 MAILLARD Enzo MI UC DARNETAL 1776061010 M 2001
3 209 LAMBART Antoine MI EC NEUFCHATEL 501616 M 20023 209 LAMBART Antoine MI EC NEUFCHATEL 501616 M 20023 209 LAMBART Antoine MI EC NEUFCHATEL 501616 M 2002
4 208 BRIFFARD Quentin MI EC NEUFCHATEL 497113 M 20014 208 BRIFFARD Quentin MI EC NEUFCHATEL 497113 M 20014 208 BRIFFARD Quentin MI EC NEUFCHATEL 497113 M 2001
5 201 ROCHER Florian MI ACCRO BIKE 76 441831 M 20015 201 ROCHER Florian MI ACCRO BIKE 76 441831 M 20015 201 ROCHER Florian MI ACCRO BIKE 76 441831 M 2001
6 227 DEMOUCHY Tom MI NON LICENCIÉ M 20016 227 DEMOUCHY Tom MI NON LICENCIÉ M 20016 227 DEMOUCHY Tom MI NON LICENCIÉ M 2001
7 213 DEVAUCHELLE Justin MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55555554 M 20027 213 DEVAUCHELLE Justin MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55555554 M 20027 213 DEVAUCHELLE Justin MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55555554 M 2002
8 204 BRIFFARD Sullivan MI ACCRO BIKE 76 482779 M 20028 204 BRIFFARD Sullivan MI ACCRO BIKE 76 482779 M 20028 204 BRIFFARD Sullivan MI ACCRO BIKE 76 482779 M 2002
9 225 RICARD Julien MI VC HAUTOT 76026325 M 20029 225 RICARD Julien MI VC HAUTOT 76026325 M 20029 225 RICARD Julien MI VC HAUTOT 76026325 M 2002

10 210 DUPONT Louis MI EC NEUFCHATEL 501617 M 200110 210 DUPONT Louis MI EC NEUFCHATEL 501617 M 200110 210 DUPONT Louis MI EC NEUFCHATEL 501617 M 2001
11 216 BARBIER  Clément MI ES AUMALE 55495107 M 200211 216 BARBIER  Clément MI ES AUMALE 55495107 M 200211 216 BARBIER  Clément MI ES AUMALE 55495107 M 2002
12 207 LAIGNEL Merick MI ACCRO BIKE 76 55559104 M 200212 207 LAIGNEL Merick MI ACCRO BIKE 76 55559104 M 200212 207 LAIGNEL Merick MI ACCRO BIKE 76 55559104 M 2002
13 221 GARCIA Jocelyn MI DREAM TEAM 76 524218 M 200113 221 GARCIA Jocelyn MI DREAM TEAM 76 524218 M 200113 221 GARCIA Jocelyn MI DREAM TEAM 76 524218 M 2001
14 203 FLAMANT Clément MI ACCRO BIKE 76 379640 M 200214 203 FLAMANT Clément MI ACCRO BIKE 76 379640 M 200214 203 FLAMANT Clément MI ACCRO BIKE 76 379640 M 2002
15 223 KERNACKER Oscar MI DREAM TEAM 76 535318 M 200215 223 KERNACKER Oscar MI DREAM TEAM 76 535318 M 200215 223 KERNACKER Oscar MI DREAM TEAM 76 535318 M 2002
16 226 CAUCHY Vincent MI AS TREPORT M 200216 226 CAUCHY Vincent MI AS TREPORT M 200216 226 CAUCHY Vincent MI AS TREPORT M 2002
17 215 PIERRAIN THION Léo MI AS TREPORT 55599546 M 200117 215 PIERRAIN THION Léo MI AS TREPORT 55599546 M 200117 215 PIERRAIN THION Léo MI AS TREPORT 55599546 M 2001
18 202 RADE Julien MI ACCRO BIKE 76 429266 M 200118 202 RADE Julien MI ACCRO BIKE 76 429266 M 200118 202 RADE Julien MI ACCRO BIKE 76 429266 M 2001
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19 205 CAVALLO Andréa MI ACCRO BIKE 76 55597654 M 200219 205 CAVALLO Andréa MI ACCRO BIKE 76 55597654 M 200219 205 CAVALLO Andréa MI ACCRO BIKE 76 55597654 M 2002
20 222 MOUCHEL Léo MI DREAM TEAM 76 509022 M 200220 222 MOUCHEL Léo MI DREAM TEAM 76 509022 M 2002

DESFORGES Dany
20 222 MOUCHEL Léo MI DREAM TEAM 76 509022 M 2002
21 219 DESFORGES Dany MI NON LICENCIÉ M 200221 219 DESFORGES Dany MI NON LICENCIÉ M 2002
22 DION Alban MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55493873 M 2002
21 219 DESFORGES Dany MI NON LICENCIÉ M 2002
22 212 DION Alban MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55493873 M 200222 212 DION Alban MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55493873 M 2002
23 218 LERICHE Clément MI UC DARNETAL 1776061072 ABANDON M 2002
22 212 DION Alban MI EC NEUFCHATEL 55493873 M 2002
23 218 LERICHE Clément MI UC DARNETAL 1776061072 ABANDON M 200223 218 LERICHE Clément MI UC DARNETAL 1776061072 ABANDON M 2002
--- --- --------- Cadette ------------- -------
23 218 LERICHE Clément MI UC DARNETAL 1776061072 ABANDON M 2002
--- --- --------- Cadette ------------- ---------- --- --------- Cadette ------------- -------
1 283 LETELLIER Anais CA F AS TREPORT 55490374 F 1999
--- --- --------- Cadette ------------- -------
1 283 LETELLIER Anais CA F AS TREPORT 55490374 F 19991 283 LETELLIER Anais CA F AS TREPORT 55490374 F 1999
2 290 RICARD Isaline CA F VC HAUTOT 76028571 F 2000
1 283 CA F AS TREPORT 55490374 F 1999
2 290 RICARD Isaline CA F VC HAUTOT 76028571 F 20002 290 RICARD Isaline CA F VC HAUTOT 76028571 F 2000
3 280 VATIGNEZ Pauline CA F EC NEUFCHATEL 497114 F 2000

290
3 280 VATIGNEZ Pauline CA F EC NEUFCHATEL 497114 F 20003 280 VATIGNEZ Pauline CA F EC NEUFCHATEL 497114 F 2000
4 273 NOYON Camille CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 536856 F 20004 273 NOYON Camille CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 536856 F 20004 273 NOYON Camille CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 536856 F 2000
5 279 TRAULET Clara CA F EC NEUFCHATEL 489466 F 20005 279 TRAULET Clara CA F EC NEUFCHATEL 489466 F 20005 279 TRAULET Clara CA F EC NEUFCHATEL 489466 F 2000
6 277 LEVASSEUR Charline CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597660 F 19996 277 LEVASSEUR Charline CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597660 F 19996 277 LEVASSEUR Charline CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 55597660 F 1999
7 274 THIEBAUT Alexia CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 540204 ABANDON F 20007 274 THIEBAUT Alexia CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 540204 ABANDON F 20007 274 THIEBAUT Alexia CA F ACCRO BIKE 76 540204 ABANDON F 2000
--- --- --------- Cadet ------------- ---------- --- --------- Cadet ------------- ---------- --- --------- Cadet ------------- -------
1 292 BIGOT Dorian CA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 488573 M 19991 292 BIGOT Dorian CA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 488573 M 19991 292 BIGOT Dorian CA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 488573 M 1999
2 286 GRAIN Jean-Chretien CA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486035 M 20002 286 GRAIN Jean-Chretien CA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486035 M 20002 286 GRAIN Jean-Chretien CA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486035 M 2000
3 289 GOURRIER Corentin CA AS TREPORT 76030155 M 19993 289 GOURRIER Corentin CA AS TREPORT 76030155 M 19993 289 GOURRIER Corentin CA AS TREPORT 76030155 M 1999
4 284 FOURCEAU Cyril CA ES AUMALE 5549899 M 20004 284 FOURCEAU Cyril CA ES AUMALE 5549899 M 20004 284 FOURCEAU Cyril CA ES AUMALE 5549899 M 2000
5 294 GUEROULT Raphael CA UC DARNETAL M 19995 294 GUEROULT Raphael CA UC DARNETAL M 19995 294 GUEROULT Raphael CA UC DARNETAL M 1999
6 276 HEDDE Charles CA ACCRO BIKE 76 55551183 M 20006 276 HEDDE Charles CA ACCRO BIKE 76 55551183 M 20006 276 HEDDE Charles CA ACCRO BIKE 76 55551183 M 2000
7 271 GROUT  Jérémy CA ACCRO BIKE 76 186395 M 19997 271 GROUT  Jérémy CA ACCRO BIKE 76 186395 M 19997 271 GROUT  Jérémy CA ACCRO BIKE 76 186395 M 1999
8 291 ZACARON BARTHE Paul CA UC DARNETAL M 20008 291 ZACARON BARTHE Paul CA UC DARNETAL M 20008 291 ZACARON BARTHE Paul CA UC DARNETAL M 2000
9 287 DEU Gauthier CA VC HAUTOT 76030562 M 20009 287 DEU Gauthier CA VC HAUTOT 76030562 M 20009 287 DEU Gauthier CA VC HAUTOT 76030562 M 2000

10 295 BOUCHER Axel CA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93574234 M 199910 295 BOUCHER Axel CA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93574234 M 199910 295 BOUCHER Axel CA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93574234 M 1999
11 281 POILLY Jean-Charles CA EC NEUFCHATEL 501622 M 200011 281 POILLY Jean-Charles CA EC NEUFCHATEL 501622 M 200011 281 POILLY Jean-Charles CA EC NEUFCHATEL 501622 M 2000
12 275 OBRY Raphael CA ACCRO BIKE 76 55494653 M 200012 275 OBRY Raphael CA ACCRO BIKE 76 55494653 M 200012 275 OBRY Raphael CA ACCRO BIKE 76 55494653 M 2000
13 278 SUDOL Julien CA EC NEUFCHATEL 489460 M 200013 278 SUDOL Julien CA EC NEUFCHATEL 489460 M 200013 278 SUDOL Julien CA EC NEUFCHATEL 489460 M 2000
14 293 FORESTIER Amaury CA SCORPIONS NOUVION M 200014 293 FORESTIER Amaury CA SCORPIONS NOUVION M 200014 293 FORESTIER Amaury CA SCORPIONS NOUVION M 2000
15 272 SCHNEIDER Antoine CA ACCRO BIKE 76 360680 M 200015 272 SCHNEIDER Antoine CA ACCRO BIKE 76 360680 M 200015 272 SCHNEIDER Antoine CA ACCRO BIKE 76 360680 M 2000
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Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Naissance

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
NaissanceNaissance

--- --- --------- Junior f ------------- ------- M 1995--- --- --------- Junior f ------------- ------- M 1995--- --- --------- Junior f ------------- ------- M 1995
1 104 PESQUET Morgane JU F AS TREPORT 290494 F 19981 104 PESQUET Morgane JU F AS TREPORT 290494 F 19981 104 PESQUET Morgane JU F AS TREPORT 290494 F 1998
2 112 CAUMARE Chloé JU F AS TREPORT 55541514 F 19972 112 CAUMARE Chloé JU F AS TREPORT 55541514 F 19972 112 CAUMARE Chloé JU F AS TREPORT 55541514 F 1997
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--- --- --------- Junior ------------- ------- F 1997--- --- --------- Junior ------------- ------- F 1997--- --- --------- Junior ------------- ------- F 1997
1 102 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 19981 102 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 1998

DECORDE Maxence
1 102 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 1998
2 111 DECORDE Maxence JU ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93571983 M 19982 111 DECORDE Maxence JU ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93571983 M 1998
3 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 1997
2 111 DECORDE Maxence JU ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93571983 M 1998
3 108 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 19973 108 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 1997
4 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 1998
3 108 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 1997
4 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 19984 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 1998
5 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 1997
4 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 1998
5 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 19975 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 1997
6 101 ALLIX Rodophe JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 1998
5 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 1997
6 101 ALLIX Rodophe JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 19986 101 ALLIX Rodophe JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 1998
7 105 POILLY Alexis JU AS TREPORT 55597370 M 1998
6 101 JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 1998
7 105 POILLY Alexis JU AS TREPORT 55597370 M 19987 105 POILLY Alexis JU AS TREPORT 55597370 M 1998

--------- feminine B -----------
105

---
--------- feminine B -----------

---
---

--------- feminine B -----------
-- ------- M 1998---

---
-- ------- M 1998--- -- ------- M 1998

1 123 DEU  Isabelle FEM B VC HAUTOT 7660328888 F 19701 123 DEU  Isabelle FEM B VC HAUTOT 7660328888 F 19701 123 DEU  Isabelle FEM B VC HAUTOT 7660328888 F 1970
2 125 DEMOLLIERE Ingrid FEM B FORGES VÉLO'S 76 76031895 F 19762 125 DEMOLLIERE Ingrid FEM B FORGES VÉLO'S 76 76031895 F 19762 125 DEMOLLIERE Ingrid FEM B FORGES VÉLO'S 76 76031895 F 1976
3 121 THERIN Isabelle FEM B ACCRO BIKE 76 379637 F 19703 121 THERIN Isabelle FEM B ACCRO BIKE 76 379637 F 19703 121 THERIN Isabelle FEM B ACCRO BIKE 76 379637 F 1970

--------- feminine A -----------
---

--------- feminine A -----------
---

---
--------- feminine A -----------
-- ------- F 1970---

---
-- ------- F 1970--- -- ------- F 1970

1 122 PEGARD Marine FEM A BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493812 F 19961 122 PEGARD Marine FEM A BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493812 F 19961 122 PEGARD Marine FEM A BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493812 F 1996
2 124 DUMESNIL Alicia FEM A AS TREPORT 55541516 F 19962 124 DUMESNIL Alicia FEM A AS TREPORT 55541516 F 19962 124 DUMESNIL Alicia FEM A AS TREPORT 55541516 F 1996

--- --- --------- senior A ------------- ---------- --- --------- senior A ------------- ---------- --- --------- senior A ------------- -------
1 33 LECOINTRE Joshua SA C.S GRAVENCHON 487367 M 19941 33 LECOINTRE Joshua SA C.S GRAVENCHON 487367 M 19941 33 LECOINTRE Joshua SA C.S GRAVENCHON 487367 M 1994
2 25 BENARD Yohan SA ES AUMALE 494229 M 19942 25 BENARD Yohan SA ES AUMALE 494229 M 19942 25 BENARD Yohan SA ES AUMALE 494229 M 1994
3 73 DECAYEUX Simon SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55541370 M 19913 73 DECAYEUX Simon SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55541370 M 19913 73 DECAYEUX Simon SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55541370 M 1991
4 72 SCHNEIDER Maxime SA TEAM ADRENALINE 501186 M 19914 72 SCHNEIDER Maxime SA TEAM ADRENALINE 501186 M 19914 72 SCHNEIDER Maxime SA TEAM ADRENALINE 501186 M 1991
5 64 ROUSSEL Thomas SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55603694 M 19955 64 ROUSSEL Thomas SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55603694 M 19955 64 ROUSSEL Thomas SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55603694 M 1995
6 46 HELLEBOIS Thierry SA VC HAUTOT 135745 M 19956 46 HELLEBOIS Thierry SA VC HAUTOT 135745 M 19956 46 HELLEBOIS Thierry SA VC HAUTOT 135745 M 1995
7 70 PRIEUR Kevin SA 494001 M 19967 70 PRIEUR Kevin SA 494001 M 19967 70 PRIEUR Kevin SA 494001 M 1996
8 24 MAINEMARE Anthony SA EC NEUFCHATEL 55555097 M 19958 24 MAINEMARE Anthony SA EC NEUFCHATEL 55555097 M 19958 24 MAINEMARE Anthony SA EC NEUFCHATEL 55555097 M 1995
9 42 THIEBAULT Nicolas SA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 186399 M 19889 42 THIEBAULT Nicolas SA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 186399 M 19889 42 THIEBAULT Nicolas SA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 186399 M 1988

ROCHE CHEVALIER 
81

ROCHE CHEVALIER 
10

81
ROCHE CHEVALIER 
julien SA AMIS SPORT LOISIR SAMARIEN 93590413 M 199510

81
julien SA AMIS SPORT LOISIR SAMARIEN 93590413 M 199510 julien SA AMIS SPORT LOISIR SAMARIEN 93590413 M 1995

11 48 RABOUILLE Mathieu SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93588469 M 199211 48 RABOUILLE Mathieu SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93588469 M 199211 48 RABOUILLE Mathieu SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93588469 M 1992
12 34 HAUCHARD Quentin SA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486037 M 199612 34 HAUCHARD Quentin SA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486037 M 199612 34 HAUCHARD Quentin SA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486037 M 1996
13 71 GODARD Kevin SA TURTLE BIKE 58193670 M 198813 71 GODARD Kevin SA TURTLE BIKE 58193670 M 198813 71 GODARD Kevin SA TURTLE BIKE 58193670 M 1988
14 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 199514 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 199514 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 1995
15 53 LECOMPTE Guillaume SA RANDO SPORT 55598286 M 199015 53 LECOMPTE Guillaume SA RANDO SPORT 55598286 M 199015 53 LECOMPTE Guillaume SA RANDO SPORT 55598286 M 1990
16 57 LOZIER Martin SA UCSGD 66675045 M 198616 57 LOZIER Martin SA UCSGD 66675045 M 198616 57 LOZIER Martin SA UCSGD 66675045 M 1986
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17 74 NOEL Geoffroy SA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 141790 M 199117 74 NOEL Geoffroy SA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 141790 M 199117 74 NOEL Geoffroy SA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 141790 M 1991
18 20 BYHET Antoine SA EC NEUFCHATEL 501620 M 199618 20 BYHET Antoine SA EC NEUFCHATEL 501620 M 1996

HEDOUIN Benjamin
18 20 BYHET Antoine SA EC NEUFCHATEL 501620 M 1996
19 3 HEDOUIN Benjamin SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186398 M 199619 3 HEDOUIN Benjamin SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186398 M 1996
20 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 1988
19 3 HEDOUIN Benjamin SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186398 M 1996
20 35 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 198820 35 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 1988
21 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 1988
20 35 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 1988
21 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 198821 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 1988
22 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 1993
21 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 1988
22 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 199322 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 1993
23 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 1994
22 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 1993
23 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 199423 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 1994
24 68 MIANNAY Jérémy SA 93591851 M 1986
23 2 SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 1994
24 68 MIANNAY Jérémy SA 93591851 M 198624 68 MIANNAY Jérémy SA 93591851 M 1986
25 28 LECONTE Damien SA AS TREPORT 55597376 M 1986

68
25 28 LECONTE Damien SA AS TREPORT 55597376 M 198625 28 LECONTE Damien SA AS TREPORT 55597376 M 1986
26 27 CELIA Jonathan SA AS TREPORT 55476759 M 198626 27 CELIA Jonathan SA AS TREPORT 55476759 M 198626 27 CELIA Jonathan SA AS TREPORT 55476759 M 1986
27 47 HENNEQUEZ Fabien SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93573219 M 199527 47 HENNEQUEZ Fabien SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93573219 M 199527 47 HENNEQUEZ Fabien SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93573219 M 1995
--- --- --------- senior B ------------- ---------- --- --------- senior B ------------- ---------- --- --------- senior B ------------- -------
1 59 WARIN Mathieu SB 60042767 M 19841 59 WARIN Mathieu SB 60042767 M 19841 59 WARIN Mathieu SB 60042767 M 1984
2 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 19772 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 19772 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 1977
3 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 19843 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 19843 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 1984
4 18 LEFEBVRE Mathieu SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 19824 18 LEFEBVRE Mathieu SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 19824 18 LEFEBVRE Mathieu SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 1982
5 75 BARDE Clément SB M 19785 75 BARDE Clément SB M 19785 75 BARDE Clément SB M 1978
6 58 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe SB VCCN 55543979 M 19826 58 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe SB VCCN 55543979 M 19826 58 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe SB VCCN 55543979 M 1982
7 14 LEGENDRE Cédric SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493866 M 19827 14 LEGENDRE Cédric SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493866 M 19827 14 LEGENDRE Cédric SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493866 M 1982
8 55 MARCHAND Sébastien SB VC HAUTOT 76033760 M 19768 55 MARCHAND Sébastien SB VC HAUTOT 76033760 M 19768 55 MARCHAND Sébastien SB VC HAUTOT 76033760 M 1976
9 29 FORESTIER Cédric SB AS TREPORT 486343 M 19799 29 FORESTIER Cédric SB AS TREPORT 486343 M 19799 29 FORESTIER Cédric SB AS TREPORT 486343 M 1979

10 69 DEVAUCHELLE Cyril SB TURTLE BIKE 56021170 M 198210 69 DEVAUCHELLE Cyril SB TURTLE BIKE 56021170 M 198210 69 DEVAUCHELLE Cyril SB TURTLE BIKE 56021170 M 1982
11 30 NEEF François SB AS TREPORT 55538491 M 197711 30 NEEF François SB AS TREPORT 55538491 M 197711 30 NEEF François SB AS TREPORT 55538491 M 1977
12 60 COURBET Luc SB 93581050 M 198312 60 COURBET Luc SB 93581050 M 198312 60 COURBET Luc SB 93581050 M 1983
13 9 MENIVAL Frédérick SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55559811 M 198013 9 MENIVAL Frédérick SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55559811 M 198013 9 MENIVAL Frédérick SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55559811 M 1980
14 82 RICHETER steeve SB ESCL BIKE 93584014 M 197714 82 RICHETER steeve SB ESCL BIKE 93584014 M 197714 82 RICHETER steeve SB ESCL BIKE 93584014 M 1977
15 80 TANAY germain SB UC DARNETAL 1776061020 M 198015 80 TANAY germain SB UC DARNETAL 1776061020 M 198015 80 TANAY germain SB UC DARNETAL 1776061020 M 1980
16 15 EVRARD Yannick SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509737 M 197716 15 EVRARD Yannick SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509737 M 197716 15 EVRARD Yannick SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509737 M 1977
17 54 DE VLIEGER Mathieu SB RANDO SPORT 76014788 M 198317 54 DE VLIEGER Mathieu SB RANDO SPORT 76014788 M 198317 54 DE VLIEGER Mathieu SB RANDO SPORT 76014788 M 1983
18 79 DEBRAY Cyrille SB BARENTIN CYCLO 541750 M 198518 79 DEBRAY Cyrille SB BARENTIN CYCLO 541750 M 198518 79 DEBRAY Cyrille SB BARENTIN CYCLO 541750 M 1985
19 50 LANEL Xavier SB ACL FLOCQUES 76027174 M 198219 50 LANEL Xavier SB ACL FLOCQUES 76027174 M 198219 50 LANEL Xavier SB ACL FLOCQUES 76027174 M 1982
20 45 PRUNIAUD Samuel SB VC HAUTOT 76011416 M 197920 45 PRUNIAUD Samuel SB VC HAUTOT 76011416 M 197920 45 PRUNIAUD Samuel SB VC HAUTOT 76011416 M 1979
21 67 LOTTE Anthony SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605056 M 198521 67 LOTTE Anthony SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605056 M 198521 67 LOTTE Anthony SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605056 M 1985
22 43 PETIT Jérome SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55500616 M 197622 43 PETIT Jérome SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55500616 M 197622 43 PETIT Jérome SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55500616 M 1976
23 62 HAUDECOEUR Cyrille SB 76021236 M 197723 62 HAUDECOEUR Cyrille SB 76021236 M 197723 62 HAUDECOEUR Cyrille SB 76021236 M 1977
24 6 MASSON Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518410 M 197724 6 MASSON Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518410 M 197724 6 MASSON Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518410 M 1977
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MIELLOT JEAN-MIELLOT JEAN-
61

MIELLOT JEAN-
BAPTISTE Christophle 61 BAPTISTE Christophle 
Olivier25

61 BAPTISTE Christophle 
Olivier SB M 198125 Olivier SB M 1981

26 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 1980
25 Olivier SB M 1981
26 66 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 198026 66 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 1980
27 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 1978
26 66 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 1980
27 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 197827 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 1978
28 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 1978
27 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 1978
28 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 197828 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 1978
29 76 QUESNEL Sébastien SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 1981
28 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 1978
29 76 QUESNEL Sébastien SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 198129 76 QUESNEL Sébastien SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 1981
30 4 JOIN Jean-Marc SB ACCRO BIKE 76 501971 M 1980
29 76 SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 1981
30 4 JOIN Jean-Marc SB ACCRO BIKE 76 501971 M 198030 4 JOIN Jean-Marc SB ACCRO BIKE 76 501971 M 1980
31 5 JOURDAIN Guillaume SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518405 M 1981

4
31 5 JOURDAIN Guillaume SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518405 M 198131 5 JOURDAIN Guillaume SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518405 M 1981
32 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 197732 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 197732 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 1977
33 23 GODEFROY Eddy SB EC NEUFCHATEL 55539913 M 198233 23 GODEFROY Eddy SB EC NEUFCHATEL 55539913 M 198233 23 GODEFROY Eddy SB EC NEUFCHATEL 55539913 M 1982
34 56 DESPREZ Nicolas SB UCSGD 93580966 M 197734 56 DESPREZ Nicolas SB UCSGD 93580966 M 197734 56 DESPREZ Nicolas SB UCSGD 93580966 M 1977
35 49 GROUT Cédric SB ACL FLOCQUES 7600908 M 198435 49 GROUT Cédric SB ACL FLOCQUES 7600908 M 198435 49 GROUT Cédric SB ACL FLOCQUES 7600908 M 1984
36 65 LETELLIER Rémi SB CUJABIKE M 198336 65 LETELLIER Rémi SB CUJABIKE M 198336 65 LETELLIER Rémi SB CUJABIKE M 1983
37 12 HEDDE Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55597656 M 197737 12 HEDDE Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55597656 M 197737 12 HEDDE Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55597656 M 1977
--- --- --------- vétéran A ------------ ---------- --- --------- vétéran A ------------ ---------- --- --------- vétéran A ------------ -------
1 150 COLOMBEL Thierry VA VC HAUTOT 76016796 M 19681 150 COLOMBEL Thierry VA VC HAUTOT 76016796 M 19681 150 COLOMBEL Thierry VA VC HAUTOT 76016796 M 1968
2 182 POURCHEZ Samuel VA TURTLE BIKE M 19732 182 POURCHEZ Samuel VA TURTLE BIKE M 19732 182 POURCHEZ Samuel VA TURTLE BIKE M 1973
3 143 EVRARD Farid VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 228253 M 19733 143 EVRARD Farid VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 228253 M 19733 143 EVRARD Farid VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 228253 M 1973
4 144 SALZET Eric VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE M 19744 144 SALZET Eric VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE M 19744 144 SALZET Eric VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE M 1974
5 185 GRAIRE Olivier VA CS ABBEVLLOIS 59116459 M 19755 185 GRAIRE Olivier VA CS ABBEVLLOIS 59116459 M 19755 185 GRAIRE Olivier VA CS ABBEVLLOIS 59116459 M 1975
6 131 LANCIEN Eric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 185528 M 19716 131 LANCIEN Eric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 185528 M 19716 131 LANCIEN Eric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 185528 M 1971
7 169 POIS Frédéric VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 19707 169 POIS Frédéric VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 19707 169 POIS Frédéric VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 1970
8 162 LECOINTRE Emmanuel VA C.S GRAVENCHON 239918 M 19678 162 LECOINTRE Emmanuel VA C.S GRAVENCHON 239918 M 19678 162 LECOINTRE Emmanuel VA C.S GRAVENCHON 239918 M 1967
9 168 DUFEUILLE Jérôme VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 439202 M 19749 168 DUFEUILLE Jérôme VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 439202 M 19749 168 DUFEUILLE Jérôme VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 439202 M 1974

10 155 COMPAIN Bruno VA AS TREPORT 502853 M 196610 155 COMPAIN Bruno VA AS TREPORT 502853 M 196610 155 COMPAIN Bruno VA AS TREPORT 502853 M 1966
11 187 LE SOYMIER Bruno VA UC DARNETAL 1776061071 M 196711 187 LE SOYMIER Bruno VA UC DARNETAL 1776061071 M 196711 187 LE SOYMIER Bruno VA UC DARNETAL 1776061071 M 1967
12 138 ROCHER Cédric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482772 M 197512 138 ROCHER Cédric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482772 M 197512 138 ROCHER Cédric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482772 M 1975
13 137 NOYON Frédéric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482776 M 197513 137 NOYON Frédéric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482776 M 197513 137 NOYON Frédéric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482776 M 1975
14 133 GROUT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 186407 M 196714 133 GROUT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 186407 M 196714 133 GROUT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 186407 M 1967
15 170 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 197315 170 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 197315 170 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 1973
16 134 THERIN Hervé VA ACCRO BIKE 76 266101 M 196616 134 THERIN Hervé VA ACCRO BIKE 76 266101 M 196616 134 THERIN Hervé VA ACCRO BIKE 76 266101 M 1966
17 192 BIGOT Guillaume VA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 1776352192 M 197217 192 BIGOT Guillaume VA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 1776352192 M 197217 192 BIGOT Guillaume VA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 1776352192 M 1972
18 149 BENARD Christophe VA RANDO SPORT 55477486 M 197118 149 BENARD Christophe VA RANDO SPORT 55477486 M 197118 149 BENARD Christophe VA RANDO SPORT 55477486 M 1971
19 141 JACQUES Franck VA ACCRO BIKE 76 483347 M 196819 141 JACQUES Franck VA ACCRO BIKE 76 483347 M 196819 141 JACQUES Franck VA ACCRO BIKE 76 483347 M 1968
20 153 HAUDIQUER Sylvain VA AS TREPORT 55538493 M 196820 153 HAUDIQUER Sylvain VA AS TREPORT 55538493 M 196820 153 HAUDIQUER Sylvain VA AS TREPORT 55538493 M 1968
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DAUTRESIRE  Jean-
142

DAUTRESIRE  Jean-
21

142
DAUTRESIRE  Jean-
Charles VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55477130 M 197521

142
Charles VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55477130 M 1975
FORESTIER Daniel

21 Charles VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55477130 M 1975
22 193 FORESTIER Daniel VA SCORPIONS NOUVION 55477608 M 197122 193 FORESTIER Daniel VA SCORPIONS NOUVION 55477608 M 1971
23 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 1968
22 193 FORESTIER Daniel VA SCORPIONS NOUVION 55477608 M 1971
23 146 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 196823 146 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 1968
24 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 1973
23 146 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 1968
24 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 197324 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 1973
25 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974
24 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 1973
25 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 197425 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974
26 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974
25 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974
26 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 197426 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974
27 176 HUARD Laurent VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 1969
26 167 VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974
27 176 HUARD Laurent VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 196927 176 HUARD Laurent VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 1969
28 140 FLAMANT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55547140 M 1974

176
28 140 FLAMANT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55547140 M 197428 140 FLAMANT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55547140 M 1974
--- --- --------- vétéran B ------------ ---------- --- --------- vétéran B ------------ ---------- --- --------- vétéran B ------------ -------
1 158 RAMPINI Didier VB AS TREPORT 483348 M 19631 158 RAMPINI Didier VB AS TREPORT 483348 M 19631 158 RAMPINI Didier VB AS TREPORT 483348 M 1963
2 184 PELTIER Laurent VB CS ABBEVLLOIS 51126972 M 19632 184 PELTIER Laurent VB CS ABBEVLLOIS 51126972 M 19632 184 PELTIER Laurent VB CS ABBEVLLOIS 51126972 M 1963
3 190 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 19643 190 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 19643 190 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 1964
4 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 19574 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 19574 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 1957
5 157 POIX Bruno VB AS TREPORT 502231 M 19635 157 POIX Bruno VB AS TREPORT 502231 M 19635 157 POIX Bruno VB AS TREPORT 502231 M 1963
6 171 HELLEBOIS Alain VB VC HAUTOT 135669 M 19656 171 HELLEBOIS Alain VB VC HAUTOT 135669 M 19656 171 HELLEBOIS Alain VB VC HAUTOT 135669 M 1965
7 177 FOURMEAUX Rémy VB AS TREPORT 55549703 M 19657 177 FOURMEAUX Rémy VB AS TREPORT 55549703 M 19657 177 FOURMEAUX Rémy VB AS TREPORT 55549703 M 1965
8 166 DEU Gilles VB VC HAUTOT 60004271 M 19628 166 DEU Gilles VB VC HAUTOT 60004271 M 19628 166 DEU Gilles VB VC HAUTOT 60004271 M 1962
9 188 NOEL Jean-Marc VB O.VTT LILLEBONNE 140642 M 19639 188 NOEL Jean-Marc VB O.VTT LILLEBONNE 140642 M 19639 188 NOEL Jean-Marc VB O.VTT LILLEBONNE 140642 M 1963

10 159 FORESTIER Gérard VB AS TREPORT 375768 M 195510 159 FORESTIER Gérard VB AS TREPORT 375768 M 195510 159 FORESTIER Gérard VB AS TREPORT 375768 M 1955
11 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 196511 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 196511 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 1965
12 191 RICARD Jérome VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 196012 191 RICARD Jérome VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 196012 191 RICARD Jérome VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 1960
13 180 LEDUC Jean-Yves VB VC PETIT CAUX 76015800 M 195013 180 LEDUC Jean-Yves VB VC PETIT CAUX 76015800 M 195013 180 LEDUC Jean-Yves VB VC PETIT CAUX 76015800 M 1950
14 135 DEFRENNE Franck VB ACCRO BIKE 76 360676 M 196414 135 DEFRENNE Franck VB ACCRO BIKE 76 360676 M 196414 135 DEFRENNE Franck VB ACCRO BIKE 76 360676 M 1964
15 174 LECONTE Christian VB ACL FLOCQUES 76034276 M 196015 174 LECONTE Christian VB ACL FLOCQUES 76034276 M 196015 174 LECONTE Christian VB ACL FLOCQUES 76034276 M 1960
16 139 DORDET Patrice VB ACCRO BIKE 76 487510 M 196316 139 DORDET Patrice VB ACCRO BIKE 76 487510 M 196316 139 DORDET Patrice VB ACCRO BIKE 76 487510 M 1963
17 172 BLOCH Herve VB ACL FLOCQUES 7601303 M 194417 172 BLOCH Herve VB ACL FLOCQUES 7601303 M 194417 172 BLOCH Herve VB ACL FLOCQUES 7601303 M 1944
18 186 PADE Gérard VB TURTLE BIKE 93571364 M 195018 186 PADE Gérard VB TURTLE BIKE 93571364 M 195018 186 PADE Gérard VB TURTLE BIKE 93571364 M 1950
19 179 SALZET Joel VB AS TREPORT 80775001 M 195119 179 SALZET Joel VB AS TREPORT 80775001 M 195119 179 SALZET Joel VB AS TREPORT 80775001 M 1951
20 156 DEPOILLY Herve VB AS TREPORT 502232 ABANDON M 196520 156 DEPOILLY Herve VB AS TREPORT 502232 ABANDON M 196520 156 DEPOILLY Herve VB AS TREPORT 502232 ABANDON M 1965
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Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe

Date 
Naissance

Place Dossard Nom & prénom Catg Club N° Licence Abandon Sexe
NaissanceNaissance

1 33 LECOINTRE Joshua SA C.S GRAVENCHON 487367 M 19941 33 LECOINTRE Joshua SA C.S GRAVENCHON 487367 M 19941 33 LECOINTRE Joshua SA C.S GRAVENCHON 487367 M 1994
2 25 BENARD Yohan SA ES AUMALE 494229 M 19942 25 BENARD Yohan SA ES AUMALE 494229 M 19942 25 BENARD Yohan SA ES AUMALE 494229 M 1994
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3 73 DECAYEUX Simon SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55541370 M 19913 73 DECAYEUX Simon SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55541370 M 19913 73 DECAYEUX Simon SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55541370 M 1991
4 72 SCHNEIDER Maxime SA TEAM ADRENALINE 501186 M 19914 72 SCHNEIDER Maxime SA TEAM ADRENALINE 501186 M 1991

WARIN Mathieu
4 72 SCHNEIDER Maxime SA TEAM ADRENALINE 501186 M 1991
5 59 WARIN Mathieu SB 60042767 M 19845 59 WARIN Mathieu SB 60042767 M 1984
6 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 1998
5 59 WARIN Mathieu SB 60042767 M 1984
6 102 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 19986 102 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 1998
7 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 1977
6 102 CABOT Corentin JU EC NEUFCHATEL 501621 M 1998
7 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 19777 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 1977
8 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 1984
7 8 WATTEBLED Mickael SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518391 M 1977
8 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 19848 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 1984
9 18 LEFEBVRE Mathieu SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 1982
8 13 TETU Ludovic SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509731 M 1984
9 18 LEFEBVRE Mathieu SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 19829 18 LEFEBVRE Mathieu SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 1982

10 150 COLOMBEL Thierry VA VC HAUTOT 76016796 M 1968
9 18 SB TEAM TSM 152188 M 1982

10 150 COLOMBEL Thierry VA VC HAUTOT 76016796 M 196810 150 COLOMBEL Thierry VA VC HAUTOT 76016796 M 1968
11 182 POURCHEZ Samuel VA TURTLE BIKE M 1973

150
11 182 POURCHEZ Samuel VA TURTLE BIKE M 197311 182 POURCHEZ Samuel VA TURTLE BIKE M 1973
12 143 EVRARD Farid VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 228253 M 197312 143 EVRARD Farid VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 228253 M 197312 143 EVRARD Farid VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 228253 M 1973
13 75 BARDE Clément SB M 197813 75 BARDE Clément SB M 197813 75 BARDE Clément SB M 1978
14 58 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe SB VCCN 55543979 M 198214 58 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe SB VCCN 55543979 M 198214 58 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe SB VCCN 55543979 M 1982
15 158 RAMPINI Didier VB AS TREPORT 483348 M 196315 158 RAMPINI Didier VB AS TREPORT 483348 M 196315 158 RAMPINI Didier VB AS TREPORT 483348 M 1963
16 14 LEGENDRE Cédric SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493866 M 198216 14 LEGENDRE Cédric SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493866 M 198216 14 LEGENDRE Cédric SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493866 M 1982
17 64 ROUSSEL Thomas SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55603694 M 199517 64 ROUSSEL Thomas SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55603694 M 199517 64 ROUSSEL Thomas SA TEAM ADRENALINE 55603694 M 1995
18 184 PELTIER Laurent VB CS ABBEVLLOIS 51126972 M 196318 184 PELTIER Laurent VB CS ABBEVLLOIS 51126972 M 196318 184 PELTIER Laurent VB CS ABBEVLLOIS 51126972 M 1963
19 55 MARCHAND Sébastien SB VC HAUTOT 76033760 M 197619 55 MARCHAND Sébastien SB VC HAUTOT 76033760 M 197619 55 MARCHAND Sébastien SB VC HAUTOT 76033760 M 1976
20 46 HELLEBOIS Thierry SA VC HAUTOT 135745 M 199520 46 HELLEBOIS Thierry SA VC HAUTOT 135745 M 199520 46 HELLEBOIS Thierry SA VC HAUTOT 135745 M 1995
21 29 FORESTIER Cédric SB AS TREPORT 486343 M 197921 29 FORESTIER Cédric SB AS TREPORT 486343 M 197921 29 FORESTIER Cédric SB AS TREPORT 486343 M 1979
22 70 PRIEUR Kevin SA 494001 M 199622 70 PRIEUR Kevin SA 494001 M 199622 70 PRIEUR Kevin SA 494001 M 1996
23 24 MAINEMARE Anthony SA EC NEUFCHATEL 55555097 M 199523 24 MAINEMARE Anthony SA EC NEUFCHATEL 55555097 M 199523 24 MAINEMARE Anthony SA EC NEUFCHATEL 55555097 M 1995
24 69 DEVAUCHELLE Cyril SB TURTLE BIKE 56021170 M 198224 69 DEVAUCHELLE Cyril SB TURTLE BIKE 56021170 M 198224 69 DEVAUCHELLE Cyril SB TURTLE BIKE 56021170 M 1982
25 42 THIEBAULT Nicolas SA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 186399 M 198825 42 THIEBAULT Nicolas SA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 186399 M 198825 42 THIEBAULT Nicolas SA BLANGY TEAM BIKE 186399 M 1988

ROCHE CHEVALIER 
81

ROCHE CHEVALIER 
26

81
ROCHE CHEVALIER 
julien SA AMIS SPORT LOISIR SAMARIEN 93590413 M 199526

81
julien SA AMIS SPORT LOISIR SAMARIEN 93590413 M 199526 julien SA AMIS SPORT LOISIR SAMARIEN 93590413 M 1995

27 30 NEEF François SB AS TREPORT 55538491 M 197727 30 NEEF François SB AS TREPORT 55538491 M 197727 30 NEEF François SB AS TREPORT 55538491 M 1977
28 60 COURBET Luc SB 93581050 M 198328 60 COURBET Luc SB 93581050 M 198328 60 COURBET Luc SB 93581050 M 1983
29 48 RABOUILLE Mathieu SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93588469 M 199229 48 RABOUILLE Mathieu SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93588469 M 199229 48 RABOUILLE Mathieu SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93588469 M 1992
30 9 MENIVAL Frédérick SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55559811 M 198030 9 MENIVAL Frédérick SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55559811 M 198030 9 MENIVAL Frédérick SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55559811 M 1980
31 144 SALZET Eric VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE M 197431 144 SALZET Eric VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE M 197431 144 SALZET Eric VA BLANGY TEAM BIKE M 1974
32 34 HAUCHARD Quentin SA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486037 M 199632 34 HAUCHARD Quentin SA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486037 M 199632 34 HAUCHARD Quentin SA C.S GRAVENCHON 55486037 M 1996
33 82 RICHETER steeve SB ESCL BIKE 93584014 M 197733 82 RICHETER steeve SB ESCL BIKE 93584014 M 197733 82 RICHETER steeve SB ESCL BIKE 93584014 M 1977
34 185 GRAIRE Olivier VA CS ABBEVLLOIS 59116459 M 197534 185 GRAIRE Olivier VA CS ABBEVLLOIS 59116459 M 197534 185 GRAIRE Olivier VA CS ABBEVLLOIS 59116459 M 1975
35 80 TANAY germain SB UC DARNETAL 1776061020 M 198035 80 TANAY germain SB UC DARNETAL 1776061020 M 198035 80 TANAY germain SB UC DARNETAL 1776061020 M 1980
36 111 DECORDE Maxence JU ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93571983 M 199836 111 DECORDE Maxence JU ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93571983 M 199836 111 DECORDE Maxence JU ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93571983 M 1998
37 71 GODARD Kevin SA TURTLE BIKE 58193670 M 198837 71 GODARD Kevin SA TURTLE BIKE 58193670 M 198837 71 GODARD Kevin SA TURTLE BIKE 58193670 M 1988
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38 15 EVRARD Yannick SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509737 M 197738 15 EVRARD Yannick SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509737 M 197738 15 EVRARD Yannick SB BLANGY TEAM BIKE 509737 M 1977
39 108 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 199739 108 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 1997

LANCIEN Eric
39 108 VAAST Dylan JU AS TREPORT 55476761 M 1997
40 131 LANCIEN Eric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 185528 M 197140 131 LANCIEN Eric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 185528 M 1971
41 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 1964
40 131 LANCIEN Eric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 185528 M 1971
41 190 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 196441 190 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 1964
42 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 1995
41 190 FERRAND Patrick VB VC HAUTOT 76030563 M 1964
42 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 199542 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 1995
43 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 1957
42 77 MARECHAL Jérémy SA 93572958 M 1995
43 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 195743 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 1957
44 169 POIS Frédéric VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 1970
43 178 LOZIER Jean-Bernard VB AS TREPORT 65724026 M 1957
44 169 POIS Frédéric VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 197044 169 POIS Frédéric VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 1970
45 162 LECOINTRE Emmanuel VA C.S GRAVENCHON 239918 M 1967
44 169 VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55514303 M 1970
45 162 LECOINTRE Emmanuel VA C.S GRAVENCHON 239918 M 196745 162 LECOINTRE Emmanuel VA C.S GRAVENCHON 239918 M 1967
46 53 LECOMPTE Guillaume SA RANDO SPORT 55598286 M 1990

162
46 53 LECOMPTE Guillaume SA RANDO SPORT 55598286 M 199046 53 LECOMPTE Guillaume SA RANDO SPORT 55598286 M 1990
47 157 POIX Bruno VB AS TREPORT 502231 M 196347 157 POIX Bruno VB AS TREPORT 502231 M 196347 157 POIX Bruno VB AS TREPORT 502231 M 1963
48 168 DUFEUILLE Jérôme VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 439202 M 197448 168 DUFEUILLE Jérôme VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 439202 M 197448 168 DUFEUILLE Jérôme VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 439202 M 1974
49 54 DE VLIEGER Mathieu SB RANDO SPORT 76014788 M 198349 54 DE VLIEGER Mathieu SB RANDO SPORT 76014788 M 198349 54 DE VLIEGER Mathieu SB RANDO SPORT 76014788 M 1983
50 57 LOZIER Martin SA UCSGD 66675045 M 198650 57 LOZIER Martin SA UCSGD 66675045 M 198650 57 LOZIER Martin SA UCSGD 66675045 M 1986
51 155 COMPAIN Bruno VA AS TREPORT 502853 M 196651 155 COMPAIN Bruno VA AS TREPORT 502853 M 196651 155 COMPAIN Bruno VA AS TREPORT 502853 M 1966
52 79 DEBRAY Cyrille SB BARENTIN CYCLO 541750 M 198552 79 DEBRAY Cyrille SB BARENTIN CYCLO 541750 M 198552 79 DEBRAY Cyrille SB BARENTIN CYCLO 541750 M 1985
53 74 NOEL Geoffroy SA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 141790 M 199153 74 NOEL Geoffroy SA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 141790 M 199153 74 NOEL Geoffroy SA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 141790 M 1991
54 50 LANEL Xavier SB ACL FLOCQUES 76027174 M 198254 50 LANEL Xavier SB ACL FLOCQUES 76027174 M 198254 50 LANEL Xavier SB ACL FLOCQUES 76027174 M 1982
55 20 BYHET Antoine SA EC NEUFCHATEL 501620 M 199655 20 BYHET Antoine SA EC NEUFCHATEL 501620 M 199655 20 BYHET Antoine SA EC NEUFCHATEL 501620 M 1996
56 187 LE SOYMIER Bruno VA UC DARNETAL 1776061071 M 196756 187 LE SOYMIER Bruno VA UC DARNETAL 1776061071 M 196756 187 LE SOYMIER Bruno VA UC DARNETAL 1776061071 M 1967
57 171 HELLEBOIS Alain VB VC HAUTOT 135669 M 196557 171 HELLEBOIS Alain VB VC HAUTOT 135669 M 196557 171 HELLEBOIS Alain VB VC HAUTOT 135669 M 1965
58 45 PRUNIAUD Samuel SB VC HAUTOT 76011416 M 197958 45 PRUNIAUD Samuel SB VC HAUTOT 76011416 M 197958 45 PRUNIAUD Samuel SB VC HAUTOT 76011416 M 1979
59 3 HEDOUIN Benjamin SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186398 M 199659 3 HEDOUIN Benjamin SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186398 M 199659 3 HEDOUIN Benjamin SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186398 M 1996
60 138 ROCHER Cédric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482772 M 197560 138 ROCHER Cédric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482772 M 197560 138 ROCHER Cédric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482772 M 1975
61 67 LOTTE Anthony SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605056 M 198561 67 LOTTE Anthony SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605056 M 198561 67 LOTTE Anthony SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605056 M 1985
62 35 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 198862 35 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 198862 35 LEMERCIER Julien SA RANDO SPORT 55542645 M 1988
63 43 PETIT Jérome SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55500616 M 197663 43 PETIT Jérome SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55500616 M 197663 43 PETIT Jérome SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55500616 M 1976
64 62 HAUDECOEUR Cyrille SB 76021236 M 197764 62 HAUDECOEUR Cyrille SB 76021236 M 197764 62 HAUDECOEUR Cyrille SB 76021236 M 1977
65 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 199865 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 199865 103 DEMONCHY Gaetan JU EC NEUFCHATEL 55493874 M 1998
66 137 NOYON Frédéric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482776 M 197566 137 NOYON Frédéric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482776 M 197566 137 NOYON Frédéric VA ACCRO BIKE 76 482776 M 1975
67 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 198867 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 198867 1 LEFEBVRE Jonathan SA ACCRO BIKE 76 186401 M 1988
68 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 199368 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 199368 26 PINCHON Thomas SA AS TREPORT 483363 M 1993
69 177 FOURMEAUX Rémy VB AS TREPORT 55549703 M 196569 177 FOURMEAUX Rémy VB AS TREPORT 55549703 M 196569 177 FOURMEAUX Rémy VB AS TREPORT 55549703 M 1965
70 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 199770 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 199770 106 HAUDIQUER Corentin JU AS TREPORT 483354 M 1997
71 166 DEU Gilles VB VC HAUTOT 60004271 M 196271 166 DEU Gilles VB VC HAUTOT 60004271 M 196271 166 DEU Gilles VB VC HAUTOT 60004271 M 1962
72 188 NOEL Jean-Marc VB O.VTT LILLEBONNE 140642 M 196372 188 NOEL Jean-Marc VB O.VTT LILLEBONNE 140642 M 196372 188 NOEL Jean-Marc VB O.VTT LILLEBONNE 140642 M 1963
73 159 FORESTIER Gérard VB AS TREPORT 375768 M 195573 159 FORESTIER Gérard VB AS TREPORT 375768 M 195573 159 FORESTIER Gérard VB AS TREPORT 375768 M 1955
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74 6 MASSON Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518410 M 197774 6 MASSON Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518410 M 197774 6 MASSON Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518410 M 1977
75 122 PEGARD Marine FEM A BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493812 F 199675 122 PEGARD Marine FEM A BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493812 F 1996

GROUT Thierry
75 122 PEGARD Marine FEM A BLANGY TEAM BIKE 55493812 F 1996
76 133 GROUT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 186407 M 196776 133 GROUT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 186407 M 1967
77 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 1973
76 133 GROUT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 186407 M 1967
77 170 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 197377 170 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 1973
78 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 1965
77 170 GENOT Cyrille VA VC HAUTOT 76027815 M 1973
78 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 196578 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 1965
79 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 1994
78 189 SOREL Bertrand VB VC HAUTOT M 1965
79 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 199479 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 1994
80 191 RICARD Jérome VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 1960
79 2 DEFRENNE Steveen SA ACCRO BIKE 76 266082 M 1994
80 191 RICARD Jérome VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 196080 191 RICARD Jérome VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 1960

MIELLOT JEAN-
80 191 VB VC HAUTOT 76028572 M 1960

MIELLOT JEAN-
61

MIELLOT JEAN-
BAPTISTE Christophle 61 BAPTISTE Christophle 

81
61 BAPTISTE Christophle 

Olivier SB M 198181 Olivier SB M 198181 Olivier SB M 1981
82 134 THERIN Hervé VA ACCRO BIKE 76 266101 M 196682 134 THERIN Hervé VA ACCRO BIKE 76 266101 M 196682 134 THERIN Hervé VA ACCRO BIKE 76 266101 M 1966
83 180 LEDUC Jean-Yves VB VC PETIT CAUX 76015800 M 195083 180 LEDUC Jean-Yves VB VC PETIT CAUX 76015800 M 195083 180 LEDUC Jean-Yves VB VC PETIT CAUX 76015800 M 1950
84 66 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 198084 66 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 198084 66 GRANGER Mathieu SB RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55547353 M 1980
85 101 ALLIX Rodophe JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 199885 101 ALLIX Rodophe JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 199885 101 ALLIX Rodophe JU ACCRO BIKE 76 55496551 M 1998
86 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 197886 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 197886 11 CATILLON Sébastien SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55538402 M 1978
87 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 197887 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 197887 78 HENNEQUEZ Pascal SB ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93572482 M 1978
88 135 DEFRENNE Franck VB ACCRO BIKE 76 360676 M 196488 135 DEFRENNE Franck VB ACCRO BIKE 76 360676 M 196488 135 DEFRENNE Franck VB ACCRO BIKE 76 360676 M 1964
89 192 BIGOT Guillaume VA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 1776352192 M 197289 192 BIGOT Guillaume VA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 1776352192 M 197289 192 BIGOT Guillaume VA O.VTT LILLEBONNE 1776352192 M 1972
90 68 MIANNAY Jérémy SA 93591851 M 198690 68 MIANNAY Jérémy SA 93591851 M 198690 68 MIANNAY Jérémy SA 93591851 M 1986
91 28 LECONTE Damien SA AS TREPORT 55597376 M 198691 28 LECONTE Damien SA AS TREPORT 55597376 M 198691 28 LECONTE Damien SA AS TREPORT 55597376 M 1986
92 149 BENARD Christophe VA RANDO SPORT 55477486 M 197192 149 BENARD Christophe VA RANDO SPORT 55477486 M 197192 149 BENARD Christophe VA RANDO SPORT 55477486 M 1971
93 141 JACQUES Franck VA ACCRO BIKE 76 483347 M 196893 141 JACQUES Franck VA ACCRO BIKE 76 483347 M 196893 141 JACQUES Franck VA ACCRO BIKE 76 483347 M 1968
94 123 DEU  Isabelle FEM B VC HAUTOT 7660328888 F 197094 123 DEU  Isabelle FEM B VC HAUTOT 7660328888 F 197094 123 DEU  Isabelle FEM B VC HAUTOT 7660328888 F 1970
95 153 HAUDIQUER Sylvain VA AS TREPORT 55538493 M 196895 153 HAUDIQUER Sylvain VA AS TREPORT 55538493 M 196895 153 HAUDIQUER Sylvain VA AS TREPORT 55538493 M 1968
96 27 CELIA Jonathan SA AS TREPORT 55476759 M 198696 27 CELIA Jonathan SA AS TREPORT 55476759 M 198696 27 CELIA Jonathan SA AS TREPORT 55476759 M 1986

DAUTRESIRE  Jean-
142

DAUTRESIRE  Jean-
97

142
DAUTRESIRE  Jean-
Charles VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55477130 M 197597

142
Charles VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55477130 M 197597 Charles VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55477130 M 1975

98 174 LECONTE Christian VB ACL FLOCQUES 76034276 M 196098 174 LECONTE Christian VB ACL FLOCQUES 76034276 M 196098 174 LECONTE Christian VB ACL FLOCQUES 76034276 M 1960
99 193 FORESTIER Daniel VA SCORPIONS NOUVION 55477608 M 197199 193 FORESTIER Daniel VA SCORPIONS NOUVION 55477608 M 197199 193 FORESTIER Daniel VA SCORPIONS NOUVION 55477608 M 1971

100 76 QUESNEL Sébastien SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 1981100 76 QUESNEL Sébastien SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 1981100 76 QUESNEL Sébastien SB EC NEUFCHATEL M 1981
101 4 JOIN Jean-Marc SB ACCRO BIKE 76 501971 M 1980101 4 JOIN Jean-Marc SB ACCRO BIKE 76 501971 M 1980101 4 JOIN Jean-Marc SB ACCRO BIKE 76 501971 M 1980
102 105 POILLY Alexis JU AS TREPORT 55597370 M 1998102 105 POILLY Alexis JU AS TREPORT 55597370 M 1998102 105 POILLY Alexis JU AS TREPORT 55597370 M 1998
103 146 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 1968103 146 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 1968103 146 BRIFFARD Didier VA EC NEUFCHATEL 519984 M 1968
104 104 PESQUET Morgane JU F AS TREPORT 290494 F 1998104 104 PESQUET Morgane JU F AS TREPORT 290494 F 1998104 104 PESQUET Morgane JU F AS TREPORT 290494 F 1998
105 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 1973105 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 1973105 151 PESQUET Phillipe VA AS TREPORT 529198 M 1973
106 5 JOURDAIN Guillaume SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518405 M 1981106 5 JOURDAIN Guillaume SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518405 M 1981106 5 JOURDAIN Guillaume SB ACCRO BIKE 76 518405 M 1981
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107 139 DORDET Patrice VB ACCRO BIKE 76 487510 M 1963107 139 DORDET Patrice VB ACCRO BIKE 76 487510 M 1963107 139 DORDET Patrice VB ACCRO BIKE 76 487510 M 1963
108 #79 M 1963108 #79 M 1963

DEMOLLIERE Ingrid
108 #79 M 1963
109 125 DEMOLLIERE Ingrid FEM B FORGES VÉLO'S 76 76031895 F 1976109 125 DEMOLLIERE Ingrid FEM B FORGES VÉLO'S 76 76031895 F 1976
110 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974
109 125 DEMOLLIERE Ingrid FEM B FORGES VÉLO'S 76 76031895 F 1976
110 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974110 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974
111 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 1977
110 183 LAURENT Arnaud VA RANDONNEURS MONCHOIS 55605055 M 1974
111 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 1977111 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 1977
112 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974
111 41 RADOUX Johann SB AS TREPORT 55603314 M 1977
112 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974112 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974
113 176 HUARD Laurent VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 1969
112 167 MARCASSIN Mickael VA AS TREPORT 55577928 M 1974
113 176 HUARD Laurent VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 1969113 176 HUARD Laurent VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 1969
114 23 GODEFROY Eddy SB EC NEUFCHATEL 55539913 M 1982
113 176 VA AS TREPORT 55599545 M 1969
114 23 GODEFROY Eddy SB EC NEUFCHATEL 55539913 M 1982114 23 GODEFROY Eddy SB EC NEUFCHATEL 55539913 M 1982
115 121 THERIN Isabelle FEM B ACCRO BIKE 76 379637 F 1970

23
115 121 THERIN Isabelle FEM B ACCRO BIKE 76 379637 F 1970115 121 THERIN Isabelle FEM B ACCRO BIKE 76 379637 F 1970
116 140 FLAMANT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55547140 M 1974116 140 FLAMANT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55547140 M 1974116 140 FLAMANT Thierry VA ACCRO BIKE 76 55547140 M 1974
117 124 DUMESNIL Alicia FEM A AS TREPORT 55541516 F 1996117 124 DUMESNIL Alicia FEM A AS TREPORT 55541516 F 1996117 124 DUMESNIL Alicia FEM A AS TREPORT 55541516 F 1996
118 172 BLOCH Herve VB ACL FLOCQUES 7601303 M 1944118 172 BLOCH Herve VB ACL FLOCQUES 7601303 M 1944118 172 BLOCH Herve VB ACL FLOCQUES 7601303 M 1944
119 56 DESPREZ Nicolas SB UCSGD 93580966 M 1977119 56 DESPREZ Nicolas SB UCSGD 93580966 M 1977119 56 DESPREZ Nicolas SB UCSGD 93580966 M 1977
120 49 GROUT Cédric SB ACL FLOCQUES 7600908 M 1984120 49 GROUT Cédric SB ACL FLOCQUES 7600908 M 1984120 49 GROUT Cédric SB ACL FLOCQUES 7600908 M 1984
121 186 PADE Gérard VB TURTLE BIKE 93571364 M 1950121 186 PADE Gérard VB TURTLE BIKE 93571364 M 1950121 186 PADE Gérard VB TURTLE BIKE 93571364 M 1950
122 112 CAUMARE Chloé JU F AS TREPORT 55541514 F 1997122 112 CAUMARE Chloé JU F AS TREPORT 55541514 F 1997122 112 CAUMARE Chloé JU F AS TREPORT 55541514 F 1997
123 65 LETELLIER Rémi SB CUJABIKE M 1983123 65 LETELLIER Rémi SB CUJABIKE M 1983123 65 LETELLIER Rémi SB CUJABIKE M 1983
124 47 HENNEQUEZ Fabien SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93573219 M 1995124 47 HENNEQUEZ Fabien SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93573219 M 1995124 47 HENNEQUEZ Fabien SA ASIC BOUTTENCOURT 93573219 M 1995
125 179 SALZET Joel VB AS TREPORT 80775001 M 1951125 179 SALZET Joel VB AS TREPORT 80775001 M 1951125 179 SALZET Joel VB AS TREPORT 80775001 M 1951
126 12 HEDDE Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55597656 M 1977126 12 HEDDE Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55597656 M 1977126 12 HEDDE Ludovic SB ACCRO BIKE 76 55597656 M 1977
127 156 DEPOILLY Herve VB AS TREPORT 502232 ABANDON M 1965127 156 DEPOILLY Herve VB AS TREPORT 502232 ABANDON M 1965127 156 DEPOILLY Herve VB AS TREPORT 502232 ABANDON M 1965


